
 

 

 

 

 

Middle School Volleyball/Flag football Schedule:  

Day Date Sport Opponent Time Location Bus trip # 
Leave time 

Tuesday September 5 Volleyball/Football 
 

Norwood 3:30 Norwood 
4601 Norwood Ave 
Sac, CA 95838 

3428 
Leave 2:15 

Thursday September 7 Volleyball/Football 
 

MLK 3:30 MLK Tech 
3051 Fairfield St. 
Sac, CA 95815 

 

Tuesday September 12 Volleyball/Football 
 

Heron 3:30 LGA  

Thursday September 14 Volleyball/Football 
 

Foothill Ranch 3:30 Foothill Ranch:  
5001 Diablo Dr.  
Sacramento CA 
95834 

 3429 
Leave 2:15 

Wednesday September 20 Volleyball/Football 
 

Smythe 3:30 LGA  

Thursday September 21 Volleyball/Football 
 

Rio Linda Prep 3:30 Rio Linda Prep 
1101 G. St. 
Rio Linda, CA 95673 

3430 
Leave 2:15 

Tuesday September 26 Volleyball/Football 
 

Natomas Middle 3:30 LGA  

Friday September 29 Volleyball/Football 
 

Alpha 3:30 LGA  

Tuesday October 3 Volleyball/Football 
 

Gateways 3:30 Natomas Gateways 
3301 Fong Ranch Rd 

3431 
Leave 2:15 

Thursday October 5 Volleyball/Football 
 

BYE 
 

   

Tuesday October 10 Volleyball/Football 
 

Rio Tierra 3:30 LGA  
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